House Rental Al lowance 5834.00 5834.00 0.00 5834.00 

Special  Al lowance 1733.00 1733.00 -0.50 1732.50 

Statutory Bonus 2300.00 2300.00 0.00 2300.00 

PF 1800.00 

Round off Deduction 0.50 

GROSS EARNINGS 21534.00 21534.00 -0.50 21533.50  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1800.50

Net Pay : 19733.00 (NINETEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY THREE ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2021 - March 2022

*You have opted for  Old Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 35753.71 0.00 35754.00 

House Rental Al lowance 17878.39 0.00 17878.00 

Special  Al lowance 5309.27 0.00 5309.00

[...]

Special  Al lowance 1733.00 1733.00 -0.50 1732.50 

Statutory Bonus 2300.00 2300.00 0.00 2300.00 

Round off Earning   0.50 0.00 0.50 

PF 1800.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 21534.00 21534.50 -0.50 21534.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1800.00

Net Pay : 19734.00 (NINETEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2021 - March 2022

*You have opted for  Old Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 35753.71 0.00 35754.00 

House Rental Al lowance 17878.39 0.00 17878.00 

Special  Al lowance 5309.77 0.00 5310.00

[...]

House Rental Al lowance 5834.00 5834.00 376.39 6210.39 

Special  Al lowance 1733.00 1733.00 111.27 1844.27 

Statutory Bonus 2300.00 2300.00 148.00 2448.00 

PF 1922.00 

Round off Deduction 0.37 

GROSS EARNINGS 21534.00 21534.00 1388.37 22922.37  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1922.37

Net Pay : 21000.00 (TWENTY ONE THOUSAND ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2021 - March 2022

*You have opted for  Old Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 35753.71 0.00 35754.00 

House Rental Al lowance 17878.39 0.00 17878.00 

Special  Al lowance 5310.27 0.00 5310.00

[...]

wish to confirm your appointment as “Associate” in “MG01A” grade with our company ‘One97 Communications 
Ltd’ (hereinafter "OCL"), with effect from December 30, 2021 and welcome you as a member of OCL team. 

The terms and conditions of your employment are listed below: 

1. Your total CTC is Rs. 280000.00 (Rupees Two Lakh Eighty Thousand Only) per annum.     

2. Your salary and other remuneration details are known to you only. Others within the organization will know 

your salary only on a need to know basis. You shall not divulge the details of your salary to anyone in the 
organization under any circumstances and breach of this clause shall be treated as 'cause' as defined in clause